
52.000 / 60 km/klst

47.500 / 60 km/klst

42.000 / 60 km/klst

4
3
.0

0
0
 /
 6

0
 k

m
/k

ls
t

4
5
.5

0
0
 /
 6

0
 k

m
/k

ls
t

38.000 / 60 km
/klst

37.500 / 60 km
/klst

1
4
.0

0
0
 /
 5

0
 k

m
/k

ls
t

1
0
.0

0
0
 /
 5

0
 k

m
/k

ls
t3

1
.50

0
 / 6

0 km
/klst

20
.5

00
 /
 5

0
 k

m
/k

ls
t

12
.5

00
 /
 5

0
 k

m
/k

ls
t

38.000 / 50 km
/klst

15
.0

00
 / 

50
 k

m
/k

ls
t

9000 / 50 km/klst

7500 / 50 km/klst

Dags.

Júní 2012

Verkkaupi:

Vegagerðin

Reiknað:

KJE

Mælikvarði 1:5000

00 25 50 100
m

Verk:

Hávaðakortlagning  

Reykjavík
Hringbraut, Miklabraut
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Ln

Núverandi umferð (2010)

Hæðarlínur

Gata

Hljóðvarnir

Ibúðarhús

Skólar

Heilbrigðisstofnun

Önnur hús
Teikning nr.

RVK - 2103

Skýringar

      Hljóðstig
     Ln dB(A)
      í 4m hæð

 <= 50
50 < <= 55
55 < <= 60
60 < <= 65
65 < <= 70
70 < <= 75
75 <  




